1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
•	 Polymer cathode technology
•	 High capacitance
•	 Surface mountable
•	 Capacitance values of 20 – 12,000 µF

ESR Low ESR Ultra Low
ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for part options) µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
4 200 2B TSP2B207(4)004(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 80 8 40 N/A N/A 125
6.3 130 2B TSP2B137(4)006(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 86 8 40 N/A N/A 125
10 66 2B TSP2B666(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 66 8 40 N/A N/A 125
3 660 2D TSP2D667(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 198 10 13 N/A N/A 125
3 1400 2D TSP2D148(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 408 10 13 N/A N/A 125
4 440 2D TSP2D447(4)004(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 176 10 13 N/A N/A 125
4 940 2D TSP2D947(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 376 10 20 13 N/A 125
6.3 660 2D TSP2D667(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 416 10 20 13 N/A 125
10 200 2D TSP2D207(4)010(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 200 10 28 13 N/A 125
10 300 2D TSP2D307(4)010(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 300 10 28 13 N/A 125
10 440 2D TSP2D447(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 440 10 13 N/A N/A 125
16 94 2D TSP2D946(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 152 10 33 18 N/A 125
4 1,300 2X TSP2X138(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 520 10 5 3 N/A 125
4 2,000 2X TSP2X208(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 800 10 5 3 N/A 125
6.3 940 2X TSP2X947(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 564 10 5 3 N/A 125
10 660 2X TSP2X667(4)010(8)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 660 10 5 3 N/A 125
16 300 2X TSP2X307(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 480 10 20 12 N/A 125
16 440 2X TSP2X447(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 704 10 20 12 N/A 125
16 660 2X TSP2X667(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,056 10 25 12 N/A 125
25 130 2X TSP2X137(4)025(6)(3)(1)10(5)541 325 10 25 N/A N/A 125
35 66 2X TSP2X666(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 231 10 30 N/A N/A 125
35 94 2X TSP2X946(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 329 10 30 N/A N/A 125
50 44 2X TSP2X446(4)050(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 220 10 40 N/A N/A 125
50 66 2X TSP2X666(4)050(8)(3)(10)10(5)541 330 10 40 N/A N/A 125
63 20 2X TSP2X206(4)063(8)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 126 10 75 50 N/A 125
63 30 2X TSP2X306(4)063(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 189 10 25 N/A N/A 125
3 4,000 2O TSP2O408M003(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,200 10 7 N/A N/A 125
4 3,000 2O TSP2O308M004(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,200 10 7 N/A N/A 125
6.3 2,000 2O TSP2O208M006(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,260 10 8 N/A N/A 125
10 1,300 2O TSP2O138M010(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,300 10 10 N/A N/A 125
9© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
9
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP®) – Industrial

ESR Low ESR Ultra Low
ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for part options) µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
16 940 2O TSP2O947M016(6)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 1,504 10 25 15 N/A 125
25 300 2O TSP2O307M025(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 750 10 25 N/A N/A 125
30 300 2O TSP2O307M030(8)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 900 10 30 20 N/A 125
3 4,000 2O TSP2O408M003A(3)(7)010(9)543 1,200 10 7 N/A N/A 105
4 3,000 2O TSP2O308M004A(3)(7)010(9)543 1,200 10 7 N/A N/A 105
6.3 2,000 2O TSP2O208M006A(3)(7)015(9)543 1,260 10 10 N/A N/A 105
6.3 2,000 2O TSP2O208M006A(3)(7)010(9)543 1,260 10 N/A 7 N/A 105
10 1,300 2O TSP2O138M010A(3)(7)015(9)543 1,300 10 10 N/A N/A 105
16 940 2O TSP2O947M016A(3)(7)040(9)543 1,504 10 25 N/A N/A 105
16 940 2O TSP2O947M016A(3)(7)020(9)543 1,504 10 N/A 15 N/A 105
25 300 2O TSP2O307M025A(3)(7)045(9)543 750 10 25 N/A N/A 105
30 300 2O TSP2O307M030A(3)(7)055(9)543 900 10 30 N/A N/A 105
30 300 2O TSP2O307M030A(3)(7)045(9)543 900 10 N/A 25 N/A 105
30 300 2O TSP2O307M030A(3)(7)030(9)543 900 10 N/A N/A 20 105
35 130 2O TSP2O137M035A(3)(7)045(9)543 455 10 25 N/A N/A 105
35 130 2O TSP2O137M035A(3)(7)025(9)543 455 10 N/A 15 N/A 105
40 140 2O TSP2O147M040A(3)(7)035(9)543 560 10 20 N/A N/A 105
40 160 2O TSP2O167M040A(3)(7)055(9)543 656 10 30 N/A N/A 105
50 94 2O TSP2O946M050A(3)(7)060(9)543 470 10 35 N/A N/A 105
10© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
10
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP®) – Industrial

Leakage DF Standard
ESR Low ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for
part options)
µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
3 450 3B TSP3B457(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 135 8 27 N/A 125
4 300 3B TSP3B307(4)004(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 120 8 27 N/A 125
6.3 200 3B TSP3B207(4)006(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 129 8 27 N/A 125
10 99 3B TSP3B996(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 99 8 27 N/A 125
3 2,000 3D TSP3D208(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 612 10 9 N/A 125
4 1,400 3D TSP3D148(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 564 10 14 9 125
6.3 990 3D TSP3D997(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 624 10 14 9 125
10 660 3D TSP3D667(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 660 10 9 N/A 125
16 140 3D TSP3D147(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 226 10 22 12 125
4 2,000 3X TSP3X208(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 800 10 3 2 125
4 3,000 3X TSP3X308(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,200 10 3 2 125
6.3 1,400 3X TSP3X148(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 840 10 3 2 125
10 990 3X TSP3X997(4)010(8)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 990 10 3 2 125
16 450 3X TSP3X457(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 720 10 15 9 125
16 660 3X TSP3X667(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,056 10 15 9 125
16 990 3X TSP3X997(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,584 10 18 9 125
25 200 3X TSP3X207(4)025(6)(3)(1)10(5)541 500 10 18 N/A 125
35 100 3X TSP3X107(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 350 10 20 N/A 125
35 140 3X TSP3X147(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 490 10 20 N/A 125
50 66 3X TSP3X666(4)050(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 330 10 25 N/A 125
50 100 3X TSP3X107(4)050(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 500 10 25 N/A 125
63 30 3X TSP3X306(4)063(8)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 189 10 50 35 125
63 45 3X TSP3X456(4)063(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 283.5 10 18 N/A 125
3 6,000 3O TSP3O608M003(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,800 10 5 N/A 125
4 4,500 3O TSP3O458M004(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,800 10 5 N/A 125
6.3 3,000 3O TSP3O308M006(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,890 10 6 N/A 125
10 2,000 3O TSP3O208M010(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 2,040 10 7 N/A 125
16 1,400 3O TSP3O148M016(6)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 2,256 10 15 9 125
25 450 3O TSP3O457M025(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,125 10 17 N/A 125
30 450 3O TSP3O457M030(6)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 1,350 10 20 12 125
3 6,000 3O TSP3O608M003A(3)(7)010(9)543 1,800 10 5 N/A 105
4 4,500 3O TSP3O458M004A(3)(7)010(9)543 1,800 10 5 N/A 105
6.3 3,000 3O TSP3O308M006A(3)(7)010(9)543 1,890 10 8 N/A 105
6.3 3,000 3O TSP3O308M006A(3)(7)015(9)543 1,890 10 7 N/A 105
10 2,000 3O TSP3O208M010A(3)(7)015(9)543 2,040 10 7 N/A 105
11© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
11
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP®) – Industrial

Leakage DF Standard
ESR Low ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for
part options)
µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
16 1,400 3O TSP3O148M016A(3)(7)020(9)543 2,256 10 9 N/A 105
16 1,400 3O TSP3O148M016A(3)(7)040(9)543 2,256 10 15 N/A 105
25 450 3O TSP3O457M025A(3)(7)045(9)543 1,125 10 17 N/A 105
30 450 3O TSP3O457M030A(3)(7)030(9)543 1350 10 12 N/A 105
30 450 3O TSP3O457M030A(3)(7)045(9)543 1350 10 17 N/A 105
30 450 3O TSP3O457M030A(3)(7)055(9)543 1350 10 20 N/A 105
35 200 3O TSP3O207M035A(3)(7)025(9)543 714 10 10 N/A 105
35 200 3O TSP3O207M035A(3)(7)045(9)543 714 10 17 N/A 105
40 200 3O TSP3O207M040A(3)(7)035(9)543 816 10 14 N/A 105
40 240 3O TSP3O247M040A(3)(7)055(9)543 984 10 20 N/A 105
50 140 3O TSP3O147M050A(3)(7)060(9)543 705 10 22 N/A 105
16 1,400 3O TSP3O148M016A(3)(7)040(9)543 2,256 10 15 N/A 105
25 450 3O TSP3O457M025A(3)(7)045(9)543 1,125 10 17 N/A 105
30 450 3O TSP3O457M030A(3)(7)030(9)543 1350 10 12 N/A 105
30 450 3O TSP3O457M030A(3)(7)045(9)543 1350 10 17 N/A 105

ESR Low ESR Ultra Low
ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for part options) µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
3 600 4B TSP4B607(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 180 8 20 N/A N/A 125
4 400 4B TSP4B407(4)004(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 160 8 20 N/A N/A 125
6.3 270 4B TSP4B277(4)006(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 172 8 20 N/A N/A 125
10 130 4B TSP4B137(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 132 8 20 N/A N/A 125
3 2,700 4D TSP4D278(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 816 10 7 N/A N/A 125
4 880 4D TSP4D887(4)004(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 352 10 7 N/A N/A 125
4 1,900 4D TSP4D198(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 752 10 10 7 N/A 125
6.3 1,300 4D TSP4D138(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 832 10 10 7 N/A 125
10 400 4D TSP4D407(4)010(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 400 10 14 7 N/A 125
10 880 4D TSP4D887(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 880 10 7 N/A N/A 125
16 190 4D TSP4D197(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 301 10 17 9 N/A 125
4 2,700 4X TSP4X278(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,080 10 3 2 N/A 125
4 4,000 4X TSP4X408(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,600 10 3 2 N/A 125
6.3 1,900 4X TSP4X198(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,140 10 3 2 N/A 125
10 1,300 4X TSP4X138(4)010(8)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,300 10 3 2 N/A 125
16 600 4X TSP4X607(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 960 10 10 8 N/A 125
16 880 4X TSP4X887(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,408 10 10 8 N/A 125
16 1,300 4X TSP4X138(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 2,080 10 12 8 N/A 125
25 260 4X TSP4X267(4)025(6)(3)(1)10(5)541 650 10 12 N/A N/A 125
35 130 4X TSP4X137(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 455 10 15 N/A N/A 125
35 190 4X TSP4X197(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 665 10 15 N/A N/A 125
50 88 4X TSP4X886(4)050(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 440 10 20 N/A N/A 125
50 130 4X TSP4X137(4)050(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 650 10 20 N/A N/A 125
63 40 4X TSP4X406(4)063(8)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 252 10 40 25 N/A 125
63 60 4X TSP4X606(4)063(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 378 10 12 N/A N/A 125
3 8,000 4O TSP4O808M003(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 2,400 10 5 N/A N/A 125
4 6,000 4O TSP4O608M004(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 2,400 10 5 N/A N/A 125
6.3 4,000 4O TSP4O408M006(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 2,520 10 5 N/A N/A 125
10 2,700 4O TSP4O278M010(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 2,700 10 6 N/A N/A 125
16 1,900 4O TSP4O198M016(6)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 3,040 10 15 7 N/A 125
13© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
13
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP®) – Industrial

ESR Low ESR Ultra Low
ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for part options) µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
25 600 4O TSP4O607M025(6)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,500 10 15 N/A N/A 125
30 600 4O TSP4O607M030(8)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 1,800 10 20 10 N/A 125
3 8,000 4O TSP4O808M003A(3)(7)010(9)543 2,400 10 5 N/A N/A 105
4 6,000 4O TSP4O608M004A(3)(7)010(9)543 2,400 10 5 N/A N/A 105
6.3 4,000 4O TSP4O408M006A(3)(7)015(9)543 2,520 10 6 N/A N/A 105
6.3 4,000 4O TSP4O408M006A(3)(7)010(9)543 2,520 10 N/A 5 N/A 105
10 2,700 4O TSP4O278M010A(3)(7)010(9)543 2,700 10 6 N/A N/A 105
16 1,900 4O TSP4O198M016A(3)(7)040(9)543 3,040 10 15 N/A N/A 105
16 1,900 4O TSP4O198M016A(3)(7)020(9)543 3,040 10 N/A 7 N/A 105
25 600 4O TSP4O607M025A(3)(7)045(9)543 1,500 10 15 N/A N/A 105
30 600 4O TSP4O607M030A(3)(7)055(9)543 1,800 10 20 N/A N/A 105
30 600 4O TSP4O607M030A(3)(7)045(9)543 1,800 10 N/A 15 N/A 105
30 600 4O TSP4O607M030A(3)(7)030(9)543 1,800 10 N/A N/A 10 105
35 270 4O TSP4O277M035A(3)(7)045(9)543 952 10 15 N/A N/A 105
35 270 4O TSP4O277M035A(3)(7)025(9)543 952 10 N/A 8 N/A 105
40 270 4O TSP4O277M040A(3)(7)035(9)543 1,080 10 15 N/A N/A 105
40 320 4O TSP4O327M040A(3)(7)055(9)543 984 10 20 N/A N/A 105
50 190 4O TSP4O197M050A(3)(7)060(9)543 950 10 20 N/A N/A 105
14© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
14
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP®) – Industrial

Leakage DF Standard
ESR Low ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for
part options)
µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
3 900 6B TSP6B907(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 270 8 14 N/A 125
4 600 6B TSP6B607(4)004(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 240 8 14 N/A 125
6.3 400 6B TSP6B407(4)006(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 258 8 14 N/A 125
10 200 6B TSP6B207(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 198 8 14 N/A 125
3 4,100 6D TSP6D418(4)003(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 1,224 10 5 N/A 125
4 2,800 6D TSP6D288(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 1,128 10 7 5 125
6.3 2,000 6D TSP6D208(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 1,248 10 7 5 125
10 900 6D TSP6D907(4)010(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 900 10 10 5 125
10 1,300 6D TSP6D138(4)010(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 1,320 10 5 N/A 125
16 280 6D TSP6D287(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)540 452 10 11 6 125
16 280 6D TSP6D287(4)016(6)(3)(1)10(5)540 452 10 11 N/A 125
4 4,000 6X TSP6X408(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,600 10 2 1 125
4 6,000 6X TSP6X608(4)004(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 2,400 10 2 1 125
6.3 2,800 6X TSP6X288(4)006(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,680 10 2 1 125
10 2,000 6X TSP6X208(4)010(8)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 2,000 10 2 1 125
16 900 6X TSP6X907(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 1,440 10 8 5 125
16 1,300 6X TSP6X138(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 2,080 10 8 5 125
16 2,000 6X TSP6X208(4)016(6)(3)(1)(2)(5)541 3,200 10 9 5 125
25 400 6X TSP6X407(4)025(6)(3)(1)10(5)541 1,000 10 9 N/A 125
35 200 6X TSP6X207(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 700 10 10 N/A 125
35 280 6X TSP6X287(4)035(8)(3)(1)10(5)541 980 10 10 N/A 125
50 130 6X TSP6X137(4)050(8)(3)(10)10(5)541 650 10 12 N/A 125
50 200 6X TSP6X207(4)050(8)(3)(10)10(5)541 1,000 10 12 N/A 125
63 60 6X TSP6X606(4)063(8)(3)(10)(2)(5)541 378 10 25 20 125
3 12,000 6O TSP6O129M003(8)(3)(10)10(9)541 3,600 10 4 N/A 125
4 9,000 6O TSP6O908M004(8)(3)(10)10(9)541 3,600 10 4 N/A 125
6.3 6,000 6O TSP6O608M006(8)(3)(10)10(9)541 3,780 10 4 N/A 125
10 4,000 6O TSP6O408M010(8)(3)(10)10(9)541 4,080 10 5 N/A 125
16 2,800 6O TSP6O288M016(8)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 4,512 10 9 5 125
25 900 6O TSP6O907M025(8)(3)(10)10(9)541 2,250 10 10 N/A 125
30 900 6O TSP6O907M030(8)(3)(10)(2)(9)541 2,700 10 11 7 125
35 400 6O TSP6O407M035(8)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,428 10 10 N/A 125
50 280 6O TSP6O287M050(8)(3)(10)10(9)541 1,410 10 12 N/A 125
3 12,000 6O TSP6O129M003A(3)(7)010(9)543 3,600 10 4 N/A 105
4 9,000 6O TSP6O908M004A(3)(7)010(9)543 3,600 10 4 N/A 105
6.3 6,000 6O TSP6O608M006A(3)(7)010(9)543 3,780 10 4 N/A 105
6.3 6,000 6O TSP6O608M006A(3)(7)015(9)543 3,780 10 5 N/A 105
10 4,000 6O TSP6O408M010A(3)(7)015(9)543 4,080 10 5 N/A 105
15© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
15
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP®) – Industrial

Leakage DF Standard
ESR Low ESR
Maximum
Operating
Temp
VDC at 105°C µF KEMET/EIA (See below for
part options)
µA at +25°C
Max/5 Min
% at +25°C
120 Hz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max
mΩ at +25°C
100 kHz Max °C
16 2,800 6O TSP6O288M016A(3)(7)020(9)543 4,512 10 5 N/A 105
16 2,800 6O TSP6O288M016A(3)(7)040(9)543 4,512 10 9 N/A 105
25 900 6O TSP6O907M025A(3)(7)045(9)543 2,250 10 10 N/A 105
30 900 6O TSP6O907M030A(3)(7)030(9)543 2,700 10 7 N/A 105
30 900 6O TSP6O907M030A(3)(7)045(9)543 2,700 10 10 N/A 105
30 900 6O TSP6O907M030A(3)(7)055(9)543 2,700 10 11 N/A 105
35 400 6O TSP6O407M035A(3)(7)025(9)543 1,428 10 6 N/A 105
35 400 6O TSP6O407M035A(3)(7)035(9)543 1,428 10 8 N/A 105
35 400 6O TSP6O407M035A(3)(7)045(9)543 1,428 10 10 N/A 105
40 400 6O TSP6O407M040A(3)(7)035(9)543 1,632 10 8 N/A 105
40 480 6O TSP6O487M040A(3)(7)055(9)543 1,968 10 11 N/A 105
50 280 6O TSP6O287M050A(3)(7)060(9)543 1,410 10 12 N/A 105
16© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard	 T2029_TSP • 5/5/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
16
KEMET Organic Capacitor (KO-CAP®) – Industrial